
S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 1063 AARAV DABAS 09/02/2011 SANDEEP DABAS 7.55S

2 1036 ABHISHEK 20/12/2011 SHAHI BHUSHAN 7.70S

3 1048 HARSHIT 05/03/2012 MUNENDRA SINGH 7.92S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 1063 AARAV DABAS 09/02/2011 SANDEEP DABAS 29.46S

2 1058 VIHAAN KHANNA 03/02/2012 AMIT KHANNA 29.76S

3 1042 VAIBHAV 11/11/2010 SUNIL 31.17S

4 1039 PRINCE 17/03/2011 SOMBIR SINGH DAHIYA 31.36S

5 1023 NIKHIL 22/07/2010 JAI RAM MEENA 31.94S

6 1009 AYUSH KUMAR YADAV 22.08.2011 SATENDRA KR YADAV 32.15S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 1048 HARSHIT 05/03/2012 MUNENDRA SINGH 04.38 M

2 1057 PUSHPDEEP ARYA 12/07/2010 DEEPAK KUMAR 04.26 M

3 1036 ABHISHEK 20/12/2011 SHAHI BHUSHAN 03.71 M

4 1077 KABIR 16/05/2010 ASHOK 03.24 M

5 1037 ARSH BALIYAN 03/07/2011 KAPIL KUMAR 03.04 M

6 1045 TEJAS TANWAR 12/08/2010 JAIVINDER SINGH 02.97 M

7 1052 NITESH KHATANA 11/09/2013 JAI SINGH 02.75 M

8 1034 MANAN SONKARA 02/11/2010 TILAK SONKARA 02.62 M
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BOYS 12 50M

BOYS 12 200M

BOYS 12 LONG JUMP



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 1065 ANANT MAURYA 15/07/2011 PARVESH KUMAR 40.53M

2 1088 KISHU 07/05/2011 VISHWAS 40.07M

3 1067 HEMAN MATHUR 16/03/2011 SACHINDER MATHUR 39.76M

4 1025 HARSHAL KHARKWAL 20/01/2011 KISHOR CHANDRA KHARKWAL 38.76M

5 1028 SHREYANSH SINGH JHA 04/01/2011 ANIL KR SINGH 38.60M

6 1042 VAIBHAV 11/11/2010 SUNIL 38.09M

7 1058 VIHAAN KHANNA 03/02/2012 AMIT KHANNA 35.20M

8 1040 BHAVYA GULIA 25/10/2010 TARUNVIR SINGH 31.62M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE
1 1070 PRIYA 01/11/2010 KANHAIYA MAHATO 7.63S

2 1015 CHETNA YADAV 26/07/2010 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 7.70S

3 1003 PRISHA 14/03/2011 SARVESH KR SAHU 8.33S

4 1082 PRAKRITI ATAL 22/01/2014 DINESH PAL 8.42S

5 1018 AFSANA 01/01/2012 MD.ISHAK 8.45S

6 1030 KUSUM 03/08/2011 BADRI LAL 8.67S

7 1066 VIDHI SHARMA 14/07/2012 SONU 8.81S

8 1078 DIVYANSHI 30/04/2011 SURENDER 9.20S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE
1 1070 PRIYA 01/11/2010 KANHAIYA MAHATO 29.32 S

2 1015 CHETNA YADAV 26/07/2010 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV 29.61 S

3 1014 SIYA MALIK 10/07/2011 RAVIKANT MALIK 32.94 S

4 1018 AFSANA 01/01/2012 MD.ISHAK 33.24 S

5 1003 PRISHA 14/03/2011 SARVESH KR SAHU 33.37 S

6 1082 PRAKRITI ATAL 22/01/2014 DINESH PAL 33.68 S

7 1075 SARIJITA 02/10/2010 SURENDER 34.37 S

8 1041 SAHAJ 11/11/2010 SUNIL 34.41 S

GIRLS 12 50M

BOYS 12 BALL THROW

GIRLS 12 200M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 1014 SIYA MALIK 10/07/2011 RAVIKANT MALIK 03.80 M

2 1012 MISHKA TUSHIR 01/08/2011 ANIL TUSHIR 02.94 M

3 1053 SANNIDHI BAVNTHIYAL 20/12/2011 SUMAN CHANDRA BAVNTHIYAL 02.82 M

4 1030 KUSUM 03/08/2011 BADRI LAL 02.77 M

5 1004 SAMAIRA VASUDEVA 19/01/2011 SAMIR VASUDEVA 02.66 M

6 1074 ANUSHKA 15/03/2011 RAKESH 02.65 M

7 1054 VAIBHAVI SINGH 18/06/2012 BHUPAL SINGH 02.47 M

8 1083 SAMAAIRA SAXENA 03/03/2013 RAVI SAXENA 02.35 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 1013 JASPREET WARAICH 07/09/2010 BHU PINDER PAL SINGH WARICH 35.41M

2 1041 SAHAJ 11/11/2010 SUNIL 30.00M

3 1087 VNISHKA SINGH 14/11/2010 ARUN PRATAP SINGH 23.42M

4 1056 APURVA RANA 14/11/2010 NARANDRA SINGH 22.73M

5 1086 ANSHIKA RAWAT 10/05/2011 NIRENDER RAWAT 15.77M

6 1055 KAMAKSHI BISHT 26/08/2011 YOGENDER SINGH 15.18M

7 1083 SAMAAIRA SAXENA 03/03/2013 RAVI SAXENA 14.47M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 003 ADLM144236 AEHREN SINGH SALUJA 30/09/2008 JASJIV SINGH SALUJA 7.82S

2 006 ADLM144578 ANKUSH CHAUDHARY 04/03/2010 ASHOK KUMAR 7.83S

3 040 ADLM132092 MAYANK 28/12/2008 MANOJ KUMAR 7.84S

4 051 ADLM142496 RAMBABU JHA 07/02/2009 SANJAY KUMAR JHA 7.89S

5 035 ADLM119785 KUNAL SHARMA 22/12/2008 BHARAT LAL 7.94S

6 038 ADLM144466 MAAZ 21/09/2008 SALEEM 8.04S

7 002 ADLM143809 ABHYUDAY VIKRAM SINGH 02/02/2009 DIWAKER SINGH 8.07S

8 060 ADLM130816 SUJAL RANA 06/09/2008 PAWAN KUMAR 8.08S

BOYS 14 60M

GIRLS 12 BALL THROW

GIRLS 12 LONG JUMP



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 040 ADLM132092 MAYANK 28/12/2008 MANOJ KUMAR 01.29:41 s

2 053 ADLM122668 SAGAR 16/07/2008 BRIJMOHAN 01.30:93 s

3 051 ADLM142496 RAMBABU JHA 07/02/2009 SANJAY KUMAR JHA 01.31:53 s

4 038 ADLM144466 MAAZ 21/09/2008 SALEEM 01.31:84 s

5 035 ADLM119785 KUNAL SHARMA 22/12/2008 BHARAT LAL 01.34:36 s

6 067 ADLM129166 UDAY GULIA 30/07/2009 RAKESH KUMAR 01.37:11 s

7 013 ADLM143723 ATUAL DHAMA 23/03/2009 DEVENDER 01.36:45 s

8 064 ADLM143721 TAPISH KUMAR 30/10/2008 SANJAY KUMAR 01.36:29 s

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 072 ADLM144120 VIVEK SHARMA 08/12/2009 YOGESH SHARMA 05.91 M

2 002 ADLM143809 ABHYUDAY VIKRAM SINGH 02/02/2009 DIWAKER SINGH 05.43 M

3 032 ADLM144810 KRISHNA SHARMA 08/01/2010 LOVKUSH 05.32 M

4 003 ADLM144236 AEHREN SINGH SALUJA 30/09/2008 JASJIV SINGH SALUJA 04.89 M

5 056 ADLM121947 SHASHANK TIWARI 31/12/2008 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI 04.89 M

6 043 ADLM141449 NAITIK MUDGAL 08/04/2009 HITENDER 04.73 M

7 006 ADLM144578 ANKUSH CHAUDHARY 04/03/2010 ASHOK KUMAR 04.69 M

8 027 ADLM143820 JASKIRAT SINGH 10/02/2009 GURPREET SINGH 04.62 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 072 ADLM144120 VIVEK SHARMA 08/12/2009 YOGESH SHARMA 01:50 M

2 011 ADLM141492 ARYAN DAGAR 25/11/2008 SATISH KUMAR 01:50 M

3 056 ADLM121947 SHASHANK TIWARI 31/12/2008 PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI NM

BOYS 14 600M

BOYS 14 HIGH JUMP

BOYS 14 LONG JUMP



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 033 ADLM144105 KRISHNA TYAGI 08/04/2009 RAKESH TYAGI 69.05M

2 023 ADLM144532 HARSHIT SHARMA 31/10/2008 RAVI SHARMA 63.44M

3 005 ADLM144058 ANABIL DUTT 08/06/2008 JAYANTA KUMAR DUTT 62.35M

4 025 ADLM141495 HIMANSHU TOMER 15/10/2009 DHIRENDRA SINGH TOMER 60.60M

5 062 ADLM130265 SUNNY NIRWAL 15/07/2008 SADHU RAM 57.34M

6 063 ADLM131567 TAKSH LOHIYA 15/03/2009 NAVAL SINGH 56.70M

7 055 ADLM144362 SATYAM KUMAR 10/04/2009 PRAMOD KUMAR 54.39M

8 047 ADLM144541 NITYANT 06/03/2010 DINESH 47.85M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 048 ADLM142010 PARAM GAHLOT 12/06/2008 SHYAM SINGH GAHLOT 11.39 M

2 029 ADLM144749 JIVESH 19/10/2009 DHARMENDER SINGH 10.61 M

3 061 ADLM141454 SUKHDEV DAGAR 05/12/2008 ASHOK KUMAR 10.31 M

4 033 ADLM144105 KRISHNA TYAGI 08/04/2009 RAKESH TYAGI 10.22 M

5 053 ADLM122668 SAGAR 16/07/2008 BRIJMOHAN 08.05 M

6 016 ADLM132579 DEEPAK KUMAR 01/03/2009 UMASHANKAR MAHTO 08.39 M

7 047 ADLM144541 NITYANT 06/03/2010 DINESH 06.49 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 074 ADLF131339 AMAIRAA CHAWLA 20/02/2009 RAHUL CHAWLA 8.57S

2 089 ADLF122851 LATISHA 23/05/2009 MAHENDER SINGH 8.58S

3 076 ADLF143045 ANUSHKA PAL 25/12/2009 ASHOK KUMAR 8.71S

4 091 ADLF142495 MANYA 02/08/2008 VINOD KUNAR 8.73S

5 093 ADLF122069 MOULI KALRA 02/12/2009 ATUL KALRA 8.74S

6 088 ADLF125853 KRITIKA . 25/08/2008 MANA RAM 8.97S

7 078 ADLF122013 AVNI RANA 29/09/2008 SANDEEP KUMAR 8.99S

GIRLS 14 60M

BOYS 14 SHOT PUT

BOYS 14 BALL THROW



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 103 ADLF130597 SHRISTI 01/01/2009 ASHOK SINGH 01.46.11 S

2 091 ADLF142495 MANYA 02/08/2008 VINOD KUNAR 01.46:24 S

3 076 ADLF143045 ANUSHKA PAL 25/12/2009 ASHOK KUMAR 01.47:48 S

4 090 ADLF131158 LOVELY 03/09/2008 AWADESH 01.52:38 S

5 098 ADLF143687 RUKSAANA 06/07/2008 ISHAQ 01.52:91 S

6 102 ADLF144014 SHIVANGI YADAV 27/10/2009 SRI RAM YADAV 01.56:69 S

7 101 ADLF122746 SAKSHI RAWAT 01/04/2009 SUKESH RAWAT 01.57:43 S

8 104 ADLF121966 SOMYA GOSWAMI 30/07/2009 SANJAY GOSWAMI 01.58:21 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 089 ADLF122851 LATISHA 23/05/2009 MAHENDER SINGH 4.77M

2 074 ADLF131339 AMAIRAA CHAWLA 20/02/2009 RAHUL CHAWLA 4.64M

3 086 ADLF123080 KANISHKA 04/07/2008 MUNENDRA SINGH 4.53M

4 105 ADLF141443 SWASTI RAWAT 03/02/2010 KHUSHAL SINGH RAWAT 4.34M

5 090 ADLF131158 LOVELY 03/09/2008 AWADESH 3.92M

6 073 ADLF131584 AAYUSHI KANOJIA 06/06/2009 AMIT KUMAR 3.90M

7 095 ADLF132449 PEEHU 16/10/2009 RAJENDER SINGH 3.33M

8 094 ADLF144186 NITYA CHOUDHARY 22/10/2009 SHIV RAJ SINGH 3.32M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 082 ADLF143656 GAYATRI THERE 09/04/2010 PRAVIN RIMDEO THERE 1.00M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 081 ADLF132478 GARGI BAGHEL 13/10/2008 RAM AVTAR 31.91M

2 083 ADLF144190 ISHIKA DABAS 08/09/2008 PARVEEN DABAS 30.46M

3 096 ADLF144573 POOJA 14/01/2009 SUNIL KUMAR 21.67M

GIRLS 14 BALL THROW

GIRLS 14 HIGH JUMP (TRIALS) 

GIRLS 14 LONG JUMP

GIRLS 14 60OM



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 096 ADLF144573 POOJA 14/01/2009 SUNIL KUMAR 08.03 M

2 081 ADLF132478 GARGI BAGHEL 13/10/2008 RAM AVTAR 07.90 M

3 077 ADLF144212 ANUSHKA SODHI 02/06/2008 ARVIND SODHI 07.79 M

4 080 ADLF144052 DISHA DAGAR 15/01/2009 ARVIND KUMAR DAGAR 06.01 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 198 ADLM144386 VIKAS SINGH 14/10/2006 RAJENDRA KUMAR 11.18 S

2 137 ADLM144019 FARDDIN KHAN 22/12/2006 IMRAN ALI 11.24 S

3 155 ADLM144161 LALIT BHATI 01/11/2006 RAMKUMAR 11.32 S

4 185 ADLM130624 SANDEEP 31/08/2007 PRAVEEN KUMAR 11.70 S

5 174 ADLM144140 PARVEZ ALI 29/12/2006 TAREEKAT 11.94 S

6 197 ADLM122272 VARUN 16/03/2008 PUNIT 12.18 S

7 167 ADLM128808 NIKHIL 07/07/2006 VINOD 12.20 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 155 ADLM144161 LALIT BHATI 01/11/2006 RAMKUMAR 36.30S

2 185 ADLM130624 SANDEEP 31/08/2007 PRAVEEN KUMAR 36.36S

3 177 ADLM122794 PRIYANSHU 10/11/2006 DHARMENDER SINGH 36.71S

4 137 ADLM144019 FARDDIN KHAN 22/12/2006 IMRAN ALI 36.82S

5 153 ADLM144837 LAKSHIT PANWAR 22/09/2006 SACHIN KUMAR 37.49S

6 197 ADLM122272 VARUN 16/03/2008 PUNIT 38.78S

7 120 ADLM115705 ARJUN PAL 08/09/2006 SHRI NIVAS SINGH 39.35S

8 180 ADLM128828 RISHABH MAVI 11/12/2006 PRAVEEN KUMAR 39.74S

BOYS 16 300M

BOYS 16 100M

GIRLS 14 SHOT PUT



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 177 ADLM122794 PRIYANSHU 10/11/2006 DHARMENDER SINGH 01:59.4 S

2 163 ADLM142708 MOHIT YADAV 27/10/2006 SHIV PRASAD YADAV 01:59.70 S

3 120 ADLM115705 ARJUN PAL 08/09/2006 SHRI NIVAS SINGH 02.:01.60 S

4 184 ADLM144733 SAGAR CHOUDHARY 10/09/2007 SOHAN PAL 02:01.96 S

5 153 ADLM144837 LAKSHIT PANWAR 22/09/2006 SACHIN KUMAR 02:02.99 S

6 171 ADLM144629 NITIN KUMAR 01/01/2007 VINOD YADAV 02:07.30 S

7 135 ADLM121888 DHIRENDRA SINGH 11/10/2006 MR.VINOD SINGH 02:08.27 S

8 201 ADLM144777 VISHAL SINGH 08/08/2006 RISHIPAL SINGH 02:12.75 S

9 172 ADLM122750 PARAM EMIL GUPTA 28/01/2007 PANKAJ VIR GUPTA 02:13.72 S

10 130 ADLM122316 DAKSH CHOUDHARY 28/11/2006 GAURAV CHOUDHARY 02:13.80 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 163 ADLM142708 MOHIT YADAV 27/10/2006 SHIV PRASAD YADAV 5:54.77S

2 184 ADLM144733 SAGAR CHOUDHARY 10/09/2007 SOHAN PAL 5:58.04S

3 156 ADLM144732 LALIT KHATANA 03/01/2007 DHARAMVIR 6:01.97S

4 201 ADLM144777 VISHAL SINGH 08/08/2006 RISHIPAL SINGH 6:06.46S

5 130 ADLM122316 DAKSH CHOUDHARY 28/11/2006 GAURAV CHOUDHARY 6:08.12S

6 135 ADLM121888 DHIRENDRA SINGH 11/10/2006 MR.VINOD SINGH 6:13.46S

7 143 ADLM131743 HARSH MALIK 22/11/2007 RAVINDER MALIK 6:25.46S

8 172 ADLM122750 PARAM EMIL GUPTA 28/01/2007 PANKAJ VIR GUPTA 7:02.69S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 110 ADLM129250 ADITYA MATHUR 10/08/2007 SATBIR SINGH

2 162 ADLM144290 MOHIT MATHUR 05/10/2006 SUKHBIR SINGH

3 124 ADLM144522 ARYAN MATHUR 09/01/2007 VIRENDER SINGH MATHUR

BOYS 16 5000M RACE WALK

BOYS 16 800M

BOYS 16 2000M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 169 ADLM122601 NIKUNJ DAGAR 18/09/2007 PARVINDER SINGH DAGAR 11.86 S

2 194 ADLM132495 UDIT DAGAR 03/10/2006 ARUN KUMAR 11.91 S

3 141 ADLM132727 HARMEET SINGH 14/03/2007 AMARJEET SINGH 12.87 S

4 109 ADLM138825 ABHINAV TOMAR 11/10/2007 MANOJ TOMAR 13.63 S

5 154 ADLM144436 LALIT 06/08/2006 SANJAY KUMAR 15.87 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 203 ADLM114295 YASH CHHIKARA 19/07/2007 SURESH KUMAR 16.98M

2 204 ADLM110763 YASH VERMA 27/10/2006 PARVEEN VERMA 15.01M

3 173 ADLM131713 PARTH SOLANKI 06/11/2007 MANISH SOLANKI 13.94M

4 165 ADLM134920 NAMAN 06/06/2006 SHIV KUMAR 13.86M

5 132 ADLM122782 DEEPANSHU DRALL 20/02/2007 DEEPAK DRALL 12.69M

6 160 ADLM133112 MAYANK KUMAR 10/07/2006 AJAY KUMAR DAGAR 12.33M

7 189 ADLM141470 SONU 27/03/2008 BUDHRAM PUNIA 11.67M

8 176 ADLM144132 PREET SIWAL 15/06/2006 SANJEEV SINGH 11.14M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 173 ADLM131713 PARTH SOLANKI 06/11/2007 MANISH SOLANKI 39.05M

2 204 ADLM110763 YASH VERMA 27/10/2006 PARVEEN VERMA 38.00M

3 132 ADLM122782 DEEPANSHU DRALL 20/02/2007 DEEPAK DRALL 36.51M

4 165 ADLM134920 NAMAN 06/06/2006 SHIV KUMAR 34.78M

5 203 ADLM114295 YASH CHHIKARA CHHIKARA 19/07/2007 SURESH KUMAR 34.08M

6 189 ADLM141470 SONU 27/03/2008 BUDHRAM PUNIA 33.19M

7 191 ADLM131778 SWARN SOLANKI 15/06/2007 BRAHAM SINGH 31.03M

8 134 ADLM130944 DEVANSH CHOUDHARY 05/06/2006 CHAMAN SINGH 30.81M

BOYS 16 80M HURDLE

BOYS 16 DISCUS THROW

BOYS 16 SHOTPUT



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 118 ADLM122019 ARJUN 23/10/2006 RAMAKANT 57.18 M

2 205 ADLM144053 YOGENDRA SINGH 10/07/2006 NAHAR SINGH 46.88 M

3 164 ADLM141364 NAKUL . 18/07/2007 JAI PARKASH 39.34 M

4 138 ADLM131766 GAURAV DAGAR 30/04/2008 KAPTAN SINGH 39.26 M

5 139 ADLM144382 GAURAV RATHI 30/10/2006 JAGBIR SINGH 35.47 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 127 ADLM144191 ASHISH YADAV 26/12/2007 LOKESH 56.03M

2 107 ADLM133375 AAKASH BHATT 28/12/2006 SUSHIL KUMAR BHATT 35.80M

3 183 ADLM144832 RONIT 30/01/2008 SHANKAR RAM 34.10M

4 128 ADLM139881 BHAVYA GUPTA 03/03/2008 SHIV SANTOSH GUPTA 21.70M

5 181 ADLM139905 ROHIT 30/01/2008 SHANKAR RAM 11.50M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 174 ADLM144140 PARVEZ ALI 29/12/2006 TAREEKAT 06.44 M

2 199 ADLM144574 VIKASH BHATI 28/06/2006 MR.RAMESH KUMAR 05.60 M

3 117 ADLM139559 ANURAG JINWAL 11/01/2007 VIKAS 05.15 M

4 142 ADLM123207 HARSH KUMAR 05/10/2007 ARVIND SAH 05.00 M

5 176 ADLM144132 PREET SIWAL 15/06/2006 SANJEEV SINGH 04.93 M

6 158 ADLM144024 MANIK KHARB 04/02/2008 MANOJ KUMAR 04.85 M

7 115 ADLM143825 AMAN YADAV 15/01/2008 SURENDER SINGH 04.81 M

8 187 ADLM132042 SHUBHAM KUMAR 04/08/2006 SANTOSH KUMAR 04.50 M

BOYS 16 LONG JUMP

BOYS 16 JAVELIN THROW

BOYS 16 HAMMER THROW



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 146 ADLM122244 JAI 21/07/2006 JITENDER 01:65 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 230 ADLF112779 MEGHA RAWAT 28/12/2006 DAN SINGH RAWAT 12.95 S

2 241 ADLF129629 SHEETAL NAGAR 18/03/2008 KAPIL NAGAR 13.49 S

3 245 ADLM122475 SRISHTI 05/08/2006 SARVENDER KUMAR 13.73 S

4 247 ADLF122669 TANU 18/02/2007 RAJU SINGH 14.28 S

5 248 ADLF122284 TOSHANI RANA 07/07/2006 SUDHIR KUMAR RANA 14.29 S

6 226 ADLF144302 KANCHAN 19/07/2006 TEJVEER SINGH 14.35 S

7 224 ADLF144672 JHALAK 11/11/2006 KULDEEP SINGH 14.48 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 230 ADLF112779 MEGHA RAWAT 28/12/2006 DAN SINGH RAWAT 42.28S

2 235 ADLF121153 RIYA BISHT 12/01/2008 CHARANJEET SINGH 42.66S

3 241 ADLF129629 SHEETAL NAGAR 18/03/2008 KAPIL NAGAR 43.89S

4 245 ADLM122475 SRISHTI 05/08/2006 SARVENDER KUMAR 44.39S

5 209 ADLF132043 ANGEL 06/02/2008 DINESH KUMAR 46.45S

6 247 ADLF122669 TANU 18/02/2007 RAJU SINGH 46.46S

7 248 ADLF122284 TOSHANI RANA 07/07/2006 SUDHIR KUMAR RANA 46.91S

8 249 ADLF144241 VANSHIKA KAUSHIK 29/10/2007 RAKESH KUMAR 47.05S

GIRLS 16 100M

GIRLS 16 300M

BOYS 16 HIGH JUMP (TRIALS)



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 235 ADLF121153 RIYA BISHT 12/01/2008 CHARANJEET SINGH 02:20.42 S

2 228 ADLF128166 KHUSHI SINGH 02/11/2006 SANJAY SINGH 02:26.94 S

3 209 ADLF132043 ANGEL 06/02/2008 DINESH KUMAR 02:30.85 S

4 237 ADLF132038 SALONI DIXIT 10/05/2007 MANOJ KUMAR 02:32.07 S

5 234 ADLF126385 RAGNI SINGH 28/10/2007 UMESH SINGH 02:35.24 S

6 242 ADLF122277 SHIPRA DHAKA 20/02/2008 POORAN DHAKA 02:50.01 S

7 218 ADLF123364 FARHA ZAFAR 19/09/2007 NAUSHAD ZAFAR 02:59.90 S

8 208 ADLF131259 ADITI SANDAL 07/02/2008 ROSHAN LAL SANDAL 03:06.23 S

9 211 ADLF138144 ARJU ARJU 08/11/2007 BIJENDER SINGH 03:24.76 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 228 ADLF128166 KHUSHI SINGH 02/11/2006 SANJAY SINGH 7:30.18S

2 237 ADLF132038 SALONI DIXIT 10/05/2007 MANOJ KUMAR 7:37.52S

3 234 ADLF126385 RAGNI SINGH 28/10/2007 UMESH SINGH 8:02.98S

4 232 ADLF122471 PRERNA GOYAL 07/08/2007 RAJIV GOYAL 8:23.01S

5 218 ADLF123364 FARHA ZAFAR 19/09/2007 NAUSHAD ZAFAR 8:32.10S

6 246 ADLF144468 TAMANNA 30/08/2007 ASHOK KUMAR 9:20.24S

7 207 ADLF144268 ADITI 02/05/2007 MANISH 9:43.08S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 219 ADLF110837 HARSHITA GOSWAMI 08/06/2006 SANJAY GOSWAMI 15.40S

2 222 ADLF131816 JAANVI 02/10/2007 PRAVEEN KAUSHIK 15.69 S

3 212 ADLF122095 ASHWANI CHHIBBER 18/08/2006 DAMAN CHHIBBER 16.29 S

4 221 ADLF132071 ISHIKA DAGAR 22/12/2007 PREM SINGH 16.85 S

5 243 ADLF105321 SHREYA CHAUHAN 09/09/2006 RAJEEV CHAUHAN 17.25 S

GIRLS 16 800M

GIRLS 16 2000M

GIRLS 16 80M HURDLE



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 217 ADLF116021 DISHA 03/08/2007 MANOJ KUMAR 10.26M

2 233 ADLF144754 PRIYANKA 28/12/2006 RAKESH KUMAR 10.07M

3 227 ADLF122837 KHUSHBOO 06/12/2007 SUNIL SEHRAWAT 09.33M

4 231 ADLF122613 POOJA 23/06/2007 DESRAJ 07.56M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 210 ADLF122164 ANSHIKA RAWAT 07/07/2006 NAFE SINGH 30.95m

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 217 ADLF116021 DISHA 03/08/2007 MANOJ KUMAR 33.94 M

2 225 ADLF122012 JYOTI KUMARI 24/04/2008 VIPIN MAHTO 30.68 M

3 240 ADLF111736 SHEESHUSMITA MANDAL 14/09/2007 TAPAN KUMAR MANDAL 16.51 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 213 ADLF122182 CHANCHAL 27/09/2007 ROOPCHAND 4.62M

2 223 ADLF105948 JAHNAVI GULATI 01/11/2006 SAMEER GULATI 4.59M

3 215 ADLF132138 DEVA HARSHINI 20/06/2006 K RAMESH 4.15M

4 214 ADLF132473 CHANDNI 11/01/2008 HARENDER 4.10M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 223 ADLF105948 JAHNAVI GULATI 01/11/2006 SAMEER GULATI 1.45M

2 219 ADLF110837 HARSHITA GOSWAMI 08/06/2006 SANJAY GOSWAMI 1.40M

3 225 ADLF122012 JYOTI KUMARI 24/04/2008 VIPIN MAHTO 1.40M

4 238 ADLF131438 SAMAIRA MOHUNTA 02/05/2007 HARSH MOHUNTA 1.30M

GIRLS 16 JAVELIN THROW

GIRLS 16 LONG JUMP

GIRLS 16 HIGH JUMP

GIRLS 16 SHOTPUT

GIRLS 16 DISCUS THROW [TRIALS]



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 324 ADLM101539 NARENDER KUMAR 21/10/2004 MAHENDER KUMAR 10.94 S

2 319 ADLM122799 MD AMIR 12/12/2005 MD SALAUDDIN 10.97 S

3 353 AUPM129425 SHIVA KANT VERMA 03/09/2004 KRISHNA NAND VERMA 11.25 S

4 364 ADLM131543 SUBHASH PRAJAPATI 27/07/2004 OM PRAKASH 11.35 S

5 325 ADLM129038 NIKHIL SOAM 24/12/2004 RAKESH SOAM 11.66 S

6 302 ADLM115628 JASMEHAR SINGH 27/09/2004 BHAGAT SINGH 11.68 S

7 260 ADLM121687 AMAN KUMAR 01/06/2004 MOHAN LAL 11.82 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 319 ADLM122799 MD AMIR 12/12/2005 MD SALAUDDIN 21.88S

2 324 ADLM101539 NARENDER KUMAR 21/10/2004 MAHENDER KUMAR 21.93S

3 290 ADLM139962 GAURAV AGRWAL 18/09/2004 JOGENDER 22.98S

4 353 AUPM129425 SHIVA KANT VERMA 03/09/2004 KRISHNA NAND VERMA 23.02S

5 323 ADLM122670 MUKESH KUMAR THAKUR 04/06/2004 VASHISHT NARAYAN THAKUR 23.06S

6 285 ADLM121593 DEEPANSHU 30/01/2005 DHARAMBIR SINGH 23.57S

7 309 ADLM122583 KRISHNA TYAGI 26/12/2004 SUBHSH TYAGI 24.36S

8 366 ADLM137100 SURAJ 21/12/2004 JAIRAM DNS

BOYS 18 100M

BOYS 18 200M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 366 ADLM137100 SURAJ 21/12/2004 JAIRAM 51.04 S

2 279 ADLM122529 BOBBY YADAV 07/09/2004 OMPAL YADAV 51.73 S

3 315 ADLM122871 MAHESH KUMAR 29/12/2004 BADRI PRASAD 51.89 S

4 369 ADLM143740 TUSHAR KAJLA 04/09/2005 ASHOK KUMAR 53.76 S

5 906 ADLM122893 AKSHTRA ACHWAN 28/05/2005 SURESH PAL 54.91 S

6 275 ADLM131578 ASHISH PANWAR 15/04/2006 SANDEEP PANWAR 54.92 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 264 AHRM132608 ANKIT 08/11/2004 BIJENDER 01:56.80 S

2 359 ADLM138386 SHUBHAM KUMAR 11/05/2005 PARMANAND SINGH 01:57.00 S

3 348 ADLM144584 SANDEEP KUMAR 12/01/2006 HARIKISHAN 01:57.67 S

4 361 ADLM139527 SIKANDAR 15/09/2004 SAMAY SINGH 01:58.88 S

5 292 ADLM124140 GURVINDER SINGH 02/01/2005 MR KULWANT SINGH 02:00.24 S

6 256 ADLM122608 AKASH KUMAR 08/07/2005 RAM NARESH SINGH 02:01.02 S

7 351 ADLM122106 SAURABH 06/12/2004 FATEH SINGH 02:05.11 S

8 266 ADLM143811 ANKIT KUMAR 26/06/2004 INDERPAL SINGH 02:11.93 S

9 362 ADLM128758 SIMARJEET SINGH 14/12/2004 VARINDER SINGH 02:12.89 S

10 313 ADLM130506 LALIT SANGWAN 05/11/2005 ANUP SINGH 02:14.27 S

BOYS 18 800M

BOYS 18 400M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 352 ADLM144770 SHAILABH 11/09/2005 SANJEEV SINGH 3:56.04S

2 1073 ADLM138611 RITIK DEOL 10/02/2005 VINOD KUMAR 3:56.28S

3 264 AHRM132608 ANKIT 08/11/2004 BIJENDER 3:58.71S

4 283 ADLM144662 DEEPAK CHAUHAN 14/08/2005 SATENDRA CHAUHAN 4:03.51S

5 254 ADLM125192 ABHISHEK 12/02/2005 MAHENDER SINGH 4:09.81S

6 361 ADLM139527 SIKANDAR 15/09/2004 SAMAY SINGH 4:14.26S

7 348 ADLM144584 SANDEEP KUMAR 12/01/2006 HARIKISHAN 4:16.45S

8 317 ADLM137094 MAYANK 20/01/2006 DILIP KUMAR SINGH 4:16.90S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 1073 ADLM138611 RITIK DEOL 10/02/2005 VINOD KUMAR 08:29.79 S

2 269 ADLM144747 ANUJ MATHUR 09/02/2006 MR SURENDRA MATHUR 08:40.27 S

3 287 ADLM142557 DHRUV SINGH 28/10/2004 UDAYVEER SINGH 08:56.65 S

4 254 ADLM125192 ABHISHEK 12/02/2005 MAHENDER SINGH 09:18.26 S

5 317 ADLM137094 MAYANK 20/01/2006 DILIP KUMAR SINGH 09:24.49 S

6 371 ADLM144674 VIKAS AHLAWAT 20/01/2005 VINOD AHLAWAT 09:26.63 S

7 350 ADLM144660 SATVEER 25/11/2005 RAJU 09:38.43 S

8 377 ADLM129984 YASH TYAGI 11/12/2004 AMIT TYAGI 09:40.40 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 372 ADLM144517 VIKASH 10/12/2004 VEER SINGH 6:20.30S

2 367 ADLM122467 TANEESH KUMAR 10/08/2005 SARVENDER KUMAR 6:22.03S

3 267 ADLM123028 ANKIT KUMAR PRASAD 27/12/2004 MR.SHIV KUMAR PRASAD 6:23.12S

4 374 ADLM125852 VISHWAJEET SINGH 21/08/2005 UMESH SINGH 6:59.64S

5 291 ADLM140334 GAURAV DUTT 09/11/2005 ISHWAR DUTT 8:00.29S

BOYS 18 2000M STEEPLE CHASE

BOYS 18 3000M

BOYS 18 1500M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 360 ADLM105615 SHUBHAM SINGH RAWAT 24/08/2004 DEVINDER SINGH RAWAT 14.34 S

2 310 ADLM132345 KUNAL KUMAR 24/12/2004 LOKESH 14.36 S

3 376 ADLM107871 YASH PHALSWAL 08/12/2004 SUNIL KUMAR 15.60 S

4 334 ADLM126825 PRAVEEN KUMAR 25/03/2006 PARMESHWAR MAHTO 17.44 S

5 307 ADLM123005 KISHAN KUMAR 14/09/2004 BALVEER SINGH 17.50 S

6 345 ADLM144512 SAHIL 24/03/2006 RAJU 19.35 S

7 308 ADLM136706 KRISH RANA 06/01/2006 SANDEEP SINGH RANA 20.59 S

8 306 ADLM144267 KARTIK PANT 13/05/2005 PARVESH PANT 21.39 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 310 ADLM132345 KUNAL KUMAR 24/12/2004 LOKESH 53.99S

2 360 ADLM105615 SHUBHAM SINGH RAWAT 24/08/2004 DEVINDER SINGH RAWAT 55.02S

3 315 ADLM122871 MAHESH KUMAR 29/12/2004 BADRI PRASAD 59.38S

4 304 ADLM131750 JATIN KUMAR 07/03/2006 SUNIL KUMAR 1:01.03S

5 307 ADLM123005 KISHAN KUMAR 14/09/2004 BALVEER SINGH 1:02.21S

6 340 ADLM130639 RAMIT KUMAR 11/02/2006 RAJEEV KUMAR 1:03.50S

7 355 ADLM106395 SHIVAM YADAV LATURI SINGH 17/08/2004 LATURI SINGH 1:06.53S

8 337 ADLM144745 RAGHAV SHARMA 01/10/2005 KRISHAN SHARMA 1:23.56S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 299 ADLM106293 JAIDEV DIKKA 27/06/2004 RAJ KUMAR 17.97 M

2 295 ADLM129955 HARSH YADAV 15/06/2004 JAGBIR SINGH YADAV 14.22 M

3 312 ADLM115386 LAKSHYA SEJWAL 18/05/2004 VIKAS KUMAR SEJWAL 13.90 M

4 278 ADLM131819 BHAVISH RANA 16/02/2005 SURENDER SINGH 13.35 M

5 286 ADLM123425 DEVANSHU GUPTA 20/08/2005 DHEERAJ KUMAR 13.17 M

6 336 ADLM144189 PRIYANSHU 21/11/2005 PARVEEN KUMAR 11.73 M

7 273 ADLM122892 ARYAN DAGAR 16/12/2004 KAPOOR SINGH 11.25 M

8 341 ADLM132447 RANVIT SHARMA 22/02/2005 AMIT SHARMA 10.86 M

BOYS 18 110M HURDLE

BOYS 18 400M HURDLE

BOYS 18 SHOTPUT



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 263 ADLM122827 ANKIT 25/08/2004 KARAN SINGH 46.91M

2 312 ADLM115386 LAKSHYA SEJWAL 18/05/2004 VIKAS KUMAR SEJWAL 42.93M

3 327 ADLM122033 NITIN 02/11/2004 RANBIR SINGH 42.46M

4 295 ADLM129955 HARSH YADAV 15/06/2004 JAGBIR SINGH YADAV 39.89M

5 278 ADLM131819 BHAVISH RANA 16/02/2005 SURENDER SINGH 37.81M

6 261 ADLM123023 AMAN SINGH 09/11/2005 ANIL KUMAR 33.43M

7 286 ADLM123425 DEVANSHU GUPTA 20/08/2005 DHEERAJ KUMAR 32.32M

8 375 ADLM132170 YASH KINHA 04/02/2005 SATPAL SINGH 28.20M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 271 ADLM144622 ARPIT SHALOT 06/06/2004 MANOJ 55.06 M

2 356 ADLM132481 SHIVANG CHAUDHARY 11/12/2004 SHYAMVIR SINGH 54.29 M

3 329 ADLM132376 PAWAN . 01/02/2006 SHRI NATH PAL 48.48 M

4 303 ADLM136813 JATIN 17/09/2004 GULSHAN 43.99 M

5 365 ADLM131695 SUNNY PANDEY 07/08/2004 SHAILENDRA PANDEY 36.00 M

6 347 ADLM132435 SAMEER KANT 30/09/2004 TUSHAR SHARMA 32.66 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 326 ADLM107224 NIRBHAY CHOUDHARY 22/12/2004 NARESH CHOUDHARY 71.74M

2 273 ADLM122892 ARYAN DAGAR 16/12/2004 KAPOOR SINGH 47.09M

3 375 ADLM132170 YASH KINHA 04/02/2005 SATPAL SINGH 44.57M

4 293 ADLM131704 HANIL DAGAR 05/08/2005 PARVINDER SINGH DAGAR 39.20M

5 253 ADLM139474 ABHINAV SINGH 27/09/2005 SUDHIR KUMAR 35.16M

6 337 ADLM144745 RAGHAV SHARMA 01/10/2005 KRISHAN SHARMA 18.24M

7 262 ADLM144295 AMAR SINGH 01/01/2005 JEET SINGH DQ

BOYS 18 HAMMER THROW

BOYS 18 DISCUS THROW

BOYS 18 JAVELIN THROW



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 282 ADLM143902 DEEPAK 09/10/2005 BIR SINGH 6.62M

2 258 ADLM122525 AMAN 03/04/2005 SURENDER SINGH 6.51M

3 305 ADLM143791 JAYANT CHAUDHARY 08/02/2006 MAGAN SINGH 6.50M

4 349 ADLM133192 SAQUIB KHAN 05/02/2006 TOFIK KHAN 5.79M

5 332 ADLM130460 PRATEEK 19/01/2006 BALVINDER 5.79M

6 322 ADLM129907 MR FAIZAN 03/02/2006 LIYAKAT ALI 5.48M

7 339 ADLM137599 RAJ KUMAR 21/03/2005 RUPESH SHAH 5.43M

8 365 ADLM131695 SUNNY PANDEY 07/08/2004 SHAILENDRA PANDEY 4.95M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 282 ADLM143902 DEEPAK 09/10/2005 BIR SINGH 13.96m

2 258 ADLM122525 AMAN 03/04/2005 SURENDER SINGH 13.39m

3 300 ADLM144011 JALALUDDIN 10/09/2004 KIYAMUDDIN 13.06m

4 305 ADLM143791 JAYANT CHAUDHARY 08/02/2006 MAGAN SINGH 12.56m

5 357 ADLM114063 SHRADHEY CHAUDHARY 18/07/2005 SATISH KUMAR 11.56m

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 322 ADLM129907 MR FAIZAN 03/02/2006 LIYAKAT ALI 01:60 M

2 358 ADLM128443 SHREYAS ASATKAR 03/07/2005 PRAFUL ASATKAR 01:60 M

3 265 ADLM121775 ANKIT ANKIT 06/03/2005 RADHY SHYAM 01:60 M

BOYS 18 LONG JUMP

BOYS 18 TRIPLE JUMP

BOYS 18 HIGH JUMP



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 417 ADLF106172 RITU BANGARI 02/11/2005 CHANDAN SINGH 12.69 S

2 389 AHRF111132 DEVAKI DHAR 29/06/2005 AJAY DHAR 13.07 S

3 437 ADLF126549 VISHAKHA SHARMA 30/08/2005 DEVENDAR SHARMA 13.38 S

4 426 ADLF106559 SHWETA 20/04/2005 HARISH KUMAR 13.53 S

5 404 ADLF115754 MANSI 05/08/2004 GAGAN SINGH 13.57 S

6 386 ADLF130728 CHETNA 03/03/2006 SATENDER 13.60 S

7 420 ADLF131793 SANIA 24/10/2005 VINIT 14.52 S

8 432 ADLF112368 SRISHTI SHEKHAWAT 08/12/2005 BALBIR SINGH 14.58 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 417 ADLF106172 RITU BANGARI 02/11/2005 CHANDAN SINGH 25.81S

2 389 AHRF111132 DEVAKI DHAR 29/06/2005 AJAY DHAR 26.54S

3 393 ADLF106670 HARSHLEEN KAUR 19/12/2004 KULJIT SINGH CHHABRA 26.67S

4 408 ADLF122843 NEHA 20/03/2005 HARI SHANKAR 27.42S

5 386 ADLF130728 CHETNA 03/03/2006 SATENDER 27.83S

6 388 ADLF121684 CHITRA 10/10/2004 MAHAVIR SINGH 29.29S

7 420 ADLF131793 SANIA 24/10/2005 VINIT 29.97S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 382 ADLF112790 ASHWANI SINGH 17/03/2006 UMESH SINGH 01:00.71 S

2 409 ARJF108938 NIKEETA CHOUDHARY 08/01/2005 HARISH KUMAR KAJLA 01:05.73 S

3 434 ADLF137247 TIYA 05/01/2005 PARDEEP 01:08.72 S

4 383 ADLF131462 BHOOMIKA 19/10/2004 KISHAN SINGH 01:13.52 S

5 419 ADLF143387 SANDHYA 19/05/2005 RAVI 01:32.91 S

GIRLS 18 100M

GIRLS 18 200M

GIRLS 18 400M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 412 ADLF106414 PRABHITI RAO 21/11/2005 AJAY KUMAR RAO 02:18.93 S

2 382 ADLF112790 ASHWANI SINGH 17/03/2006 UMESH SINGH 02:19.49 S

3 392 ADLF122201 HARSHIKA 22/11/2005 LATE GOVIND SINGH 02:28.12 S

4 407 ADLF132009 NAZIA KHATOON 14/09/2004 JAVED ALAM 02:36.79S

5 385 ADLF129578 CHANCHAL KUMARI 10/08/2004 SUKHRAM SINGH 02:39.07 S

6 396 ADLF131815 JYOTI SHARMA 06/12/2005 RAJENDER 03:15.39 S

7 400 ADLF121241 KHUSHI JAISWAL 24/10/2004 VINOD JAISWAL 03:18.94 S

8 388 ADLF121684 CHITRA 10/10/2004 MAHAVIR SINGH 03:40.94 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 392 ADLF122201 HARSHIKA 22/11/2005 LATE GOVIND SINGH 05:11.22 S

2 415 ADLF117177 RAJNI TYAGI 08/12/2004 PAWAN TYAGI 05:11.68 S

3 427 ADLF123927 SOMYA 29/06/2005 BRAJRAJ 05:21.72 S

4 395 ADLF130590 ISHA 12/11/2004 ANIL KUMAR 05:54.56 S

5 429 ADLF132619 SONAM 03/03/2006 VIPIN 05:59.98 S

6 421 ADLF122595 SAVANAM KHATTON 02/02/2005 MUSTAK 06:05.58 S

7 425 ADLF122812 SHIVANI KUMARI 01/01/2006 JASVIR SINGH 06:20.83 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 430 ADLF137184 SONAM 18/12/2004 VIR SINGH 10:18.20 S

2 427 ADLF123927 SOMYA 29/06/2005 BRAJRAJ 12:07.41 S

3 384 ADLF114137 BHOOMIKA SHARMA 11/12/2005 MANISH SHARMA 12:17.56 S

4 385 ADLF129578 CHANCHAL KUMARI 10/08/2004 SUKHRAM SINGH 12:43.20 S

5 429 ADLF132619 SONAM 03/03/2006 VIPIN 12:48.67 S

6 421 ADLF122595 SAVANAM KHATTON 02/02/2005 MUSTAK 12:56.61 S

7 425 ADLF122812 SHIVANI KUMARI 01/01/2006 JASVIR SINGH 14:23.56 S

GIRLS 18 800M

GIRLS 18 3000M

GIRLS 18 1500M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 430 ADLF137184 SONAM 18/12/2004 VIR SINGH 7:17.03S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 433 ADLF103648 TANISHKA SHARMA 30/11/2005 RAKESH SHARMA 16.80 S

2 394 ADLF105085 HIMANSHI 02/09/2005 ANUP SINGH 16.89 S

3 404 ADLF115754 MANSI 05/08/2004 GAGAN SINGH 17.48 S

4 401 ADLF107412 LAVANYA RAWAT 05/02/2006 DINESH RAWAT 19.54 S

5 413 ADLF144845 PRIYA 10/12/2004 VINOD KUMAR 23.90 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 428 ADLF131289 SONALI 24/11/2005 RANJIT KUMAR 1:14.00S

2 394 ADLF105085 HIMANSHI 02/09/2005 ANUP SINGH 1:16.27S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 381 ADLF104753 ANISHA 03/07/2005 JAG NARAYAN 12.92 M

2 410 ADLF131934 NIKITA KUMARI 13/12/2004 SANDEEP 10.61 M

3 414 ADLF144441 PRIYANKA YADAV 09/08/2005 SURESH YADAV 10.45 M

4 398 ADLF132578 KANAK SHARMA 19/03/2005 MAHESH CHANDRA SHARMA 07.69 M

5 387 ADLF132149 CHINNA 26/01/2005 RAMAKANT 07.67 M

GIRLS 18 SHOTPUT

GIRLS 18 2000M STEEPLE CHASE [TRIALS]

GIRLS 18 100M HURDLE

GIRLS 18 400M HURDLE [TRIALS]



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 381 ADLF104753 ANISHA 03/07/2005 JAG NARAYAN 42.08 M

2 402 ADLF108867 MAHI TOMAR 17/04/2006 PARVEEN KUMAR 35.59 M

3 414 ADLF144441 PRIYANKA YADAV 09/08/2005 SURESH YADAV 32.85 M

4 436 ADLF122249 VERSHA 01/01/2005 JITENDER 24.66 M

5 418 ADLF112673 RUCHIKA YADAV 01/11/2005 ASHOK KUMAR YADAV 24.17 M

6 435 ADLF131951 VERONICA SOLANKI 09/12/2005 BRAHAM SINGH 20.85 M

7 405 ADLF144585 MANVI MANOJ KUMAR 16/05/2005 MANOJ KUMAR 18.70 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 380 ADLF136451 AAKRITI TYAGI 17/08/2004 SANJAY TYAGI 36.62 M

2 433 ADLF103648 TANISHKA SHARMA 30/11/2005 RAKESH SHARMA 36.39 M

3 399 ADLF131014 KAVITA KAUSHIK 10/02/2005 MANBIR SHARMA 31.54 M

4 387 ADLF132149 CHINNA 26/01/2005 RAMAKANT 25.94 M

5 424 ADLF144000 SHIVANI GUPTA 17/01/2006 PAWAN GUPTA 08.72 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 416 ADLF142933 RENUKA YADAV 24/12/2005 KUNDAN SINGH 35.74 M

2 435 ADLF131951 VERONICA SOLANKI 09/12/2005 BRAHAM SINGH 34.36 M

3 410 ADLF131934 NIKITA KUMARI 13/12/2004 SANDEEP 27.88 M

GIRLS 18 DISCUS THROW

GIRLS 18 JAVELIN THROW

GIRLS 18 HAMMER THROW



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 437 ADLF126549 VISHAKHA SHARMA 30/08/2005 DEVENDAR SHARMA 5.29M

2 426 ADLF106559 SHWETA 20/04/2005 HARISH KUMAR 4.63M

3 397 ADLF137181 JYOTI SHARMA 15/06/2005 HEMANT SHARMA 4.45M

4 423 ADLF130978 SHILPI RANA 29/06/2004 PREETAM SINGH RANA 4.42M

5 403 ADLF122783 MANISHA SINGH 18/07/2004 RAKESH BAHADUR SINGH 4.26M

6 390 ADLF144162 DIYA 19/09/2004 ASHOK KUMAR 4.19M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 423 ADLF130978 SHILPI RANA 29/06/2004 PREETAM SINGH RANA 09.82 M

2 390 ADLF144162 DIYA 19/09/2004 ASHOK KUMAR 09.76 M

3 432 ADLF112368 SRISHTI SHEKHAWAT 08/12/2005 BALBIR SINGH 09.46 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 505 ADLM129708 LALIT KUMAR 12/07/2003 OM PRAKASH 11.18 S

2 450 ADLM131688 ANIRUDH CHAUDHARY 12/11/2002 SAMBIR SINGH 11.24 S

3 443 ADLM123272 AFTAB 30/12/2003 MD IKRAM 11.25 S

4 438 ADLM131739 AASHISH KANDARI 28/11/2002 PRATAP SINGH KANDARI 11.29 S

5 492 ADLM131444 JAPNEET SINGH 26/11/2002 RAJPAL SINGH 11.36 S

6 496 ADLM144696 KAMLESH CHATURVEDI 06/12/2002 MOHAN PAL CHATURVEDI 11.40 S

7 575 ADLM132278 VIKAS SINGH 01/07/2002 SHUBH KARAN SINGH 11.46 S

8 578 ADLM130096 VIKUL 20/08/2002 CHAMAN SINGH 11.62 S

GIRLS 18 LONG JUMP

GIRLS 18 TRIPLE JUMP

MEN 20 100M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 568 ADLM103788 SURAJ 05/12/2002 RAM BABU RAM 21.98S

2 443 ADLM123272 AFTAB 30/12/2003 MD IKRAM 22.27S

3 505 ADLM129708 LALIT KUMAR 12/07/2003 OM PRAKASH 22.38S

4 521 ADLM143990 NAUSHAD 08/05/2003 YASHIN 22.56S

5 539 ADLM107627 PRASH 16/11/2002 ASHOK KUMAR 22.77S

6 438 ADLM131739 AASHISH KANDARI 28/11/2002 PRATAP SINGH KANDARI 22.79S

7 575 ADLM132278 VIKAS SINGH 01/07/2002 SHUBH KARAN SINGH 23.12S

8 528 ADLM122672 NIPUN TANWAR 20/02/2004 SHRI KISHAN TANWAR DNS

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 446 ADLM143986 AMAN 03/02/2004 SANJEEV KUMAR 48.92 S

2 539 ADLM107627 PRASH 16/11/2002 ASHOK KUMAR 49.04 S

3 528 ADLM122672 NIPUN TANWAR 20/02/2004 SHRI KISHAN TANWAR 49.34 S

4 521 ADLM143990 NAUSHAD 08/05/2003 YASHIN 49.41 S

5 458 ADLM129336 ATISH DEV 09/06/2002 SATISH KUMAR 51.14 S

6 459 ADLM129232 BHAVI KUMAR 12/07/2003 RAUDAS SINGH 51.82 S

7 545 ADLM129494 RAMAN DEEP 15/12/2002 AMRISH SHARMA 53.46 S

8 568 ADLM103788 SURAJ 05/12/2002 RAM BABU RAM 57.30 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 449 ADLM122582 ANANT GAUTAM 31/08/2002 MANIKANT GAUTAM 01:53.94S

2 481 ADLM144589 HARENDRA 08/08/2003 AIDAL SINGH 01:54.81 S

3 546 ADLM110854 RAVI KHATANA 10/04/2004 BIJANDER 01:55.74 S

4 479 ADLM122833 HAPPY 21/12/2002 RAJESH KUMAR 01:55.86 S

5 511 ADLM131765 MAHESH KUMAR 25/08/2003 BUDHPRAKASH 01:57.79 S

6 467 ADLM109391 DEVASHISH CHOUDHARY 02/04/2003 JAI BHAGWAN 01:59.61 S

7 562 ADLM106046 SHIVAM KUMAR 24/02/2003 SHER SINGH 02:00.69 S

8 531 ADLM139004 NITIN 28/01/2004 SACHINDER 02:03.09 S

9 535 ADLM122784 PANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI 10/10/2003 GULAB CHANDRA 02:03.91 S

MEN 20 400M

MEN 20 800M

MEN 20 200M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 540 ADLM137136 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY 26/12/2003 RAUGHUVEER 3:49.09S

2 558 ADLM131726 SAURABH KUMAR 02/07/2002 RAJKUMAR SINGH 3:55.15S

3 490 ADLM124417 HRITIK BALYAN 31/10/2002 RAKESH KUMAR 3:55.54S

4 511 ADLM131765 MAHESH KUMAR 25/08/2003 BUDHPRAKASH 4:05.97S

5 522 ADLM124944 NAVEEN KUMAR 23/07/2002 KALYAN RAM 4:11.23S

6 489 ADLM141389 HIMANSHU GOSWAMI 06/01/2003 SUBHASH CHANDER 4:12.28S

7 562 ADLM106046 SHIVAM KUMAR 24/02/2003 SHER SINGH 4:15.35S

8 535 ADLM122784 PANKAJ KUMAR PRAJAPATI 10/10/2003 GULAB CHANDRA 4:23.27S

9 463 ADLM144502 DEEPAK KUMAR 18/10/2002 KIRANPAL 4:24.42S

10 457 ADLM131387 ARVIND SIROHI 02/10/2002 FATEH SINGH 4:27.40S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 540 ADLM137136 PRASHANT CHOUDHARY 26/12/2003 RAUGHUVEER 14:16.54 S

2 584 ADLM138526 VIPIN 12/06/2003 SIDESHOW PAL 14:35.89 S

3 558 ADLM131726 SAURABH KUMAR 02/07/2002 RAJKUMAR SINGH 14:44.92 S

4 536 ADLM144491 PAVAN KUMAR 10/04/2004 MAHENDRA SINGH 14:57.40 S

5 587 ADLM114080 VISHAL SHERWAL 07/03/2003 MUKESH KUMAR 15:23.07 S

6 454 ADLM110040 ANKIT RAWAT 13/02/2004 MAHESH RAWAT 17:25.40 S

7 547 ADLM131456 RAVI KUMAR 11/05/2004 SATISH CHAURASYA 17:46.42 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 584 ADLM138526 VIPIN 12/06/2003 SIDESHOW PAL 31:28.72s

2 536 ADLM144491 PAVAN KUMAR 10/04/2004 MAHENDRA SINGH 32:23.58s

3 587 ADLM114080 VISHAL SHERWAL 07/03/2003 MUKESH KUMAR 32:42.99s

4 573 ADLM138910 UMESH 25/12/2002 VEER SINGH 33:49.22s

5 547 ADLM131456 RAVI KUMAR 11/05/2004 SATISH CHAURASYA 34:53.12s

MEN 20 1500M

MEN 20 5000M

MEN 20 10000M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 490 ADLM124417 HRITIK BALYAN 31/10/2002 RAKESH KUMAR 9:19.71S

2 451 ADLM117254 ANKAJ KUMAR 05/07/2002 MAHENDRA SINGH 9:52.82S

3 462 ADLM121941 DEEPAK KUMAR 26/12/2003 VIRI SINGH 10:47.52S

4 454 ADLM110040 ANKIT RAWAT 13/02/2004 MAHESH RAWAT 11:10.67S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 452 ADLM104182 ANKIT 26/06/2002 OK PRAKASH 15.54 S

2 498 ADLM120276 KAPIL DAGAR 23/06/2002 JAGDEEP SINGH DAGAR 15.70 S

3 482 ADLM144485 HARI OM YADAV 03/04/2003 JAISINGH YADAV 16.37 S

4 495 ADLM139023 JORAWAR SINGH 30/09/2003 KARNAIL SINGH 18.16 S

5 566 ADLM130227 SUJAL YADAV 03/01/2004 RAM KIRTI YADAV 20.14 S

6 471 ADLM143654 DURGESH 15/10/2003 MUNESAR 20.94 S

7 577 ADLM132021 VIKRAM 08/12/2003 BRAJ KISHORE SINGH 21.42 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 452 ADLM104182 ANKIT 26/06/2002 OK PRAKASH 58.06S

2 498 ADLM120276 KAPIL DAGAR 23/06/2002 JAGDEEP SINGH DAGAR 1:00.17S

3 519 ADLM136741 MOHD NAZIM 15/12/2003 MOHD RUSTAM 1:03.77S

4 566 ADLM130227 SUJAL YADAV 03/01/2004 RAM KIRTI YADAV 1:10.23S

5 555 ADLM130804 SAKSHAM RAJ 10/02/2004 SANDEEP THAKUR 1:10.33S

6 471 ADLM143654 DURGESH 15/10/2003 MUNESAR 1:10.40S

7 580 ADLM136757 VINEET KUMAR YADAV 19/03/2003 YASHPAL SINGH 1:12.81S

MEN 20 3000M STEEPLE CHASE

MEN 20 110M HURDLE

MEN 20 400M HURDLE



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 576 ADLM107516 VIKASH 12/02/2003 ANIL KUMAR 17.60M

2 565 ADLM122367 SUDHANSHU KAPOOR 30/08/2002 RAJEEV KAPOOR 11.73M

3 441 ADLM122836 ABHISHEK LAMBA 10/05/2003 SURENDER LAMBA 11.61M

4 513 ADLM130295 MAYANK YADAV 29/04/2004 SATENDER SINGH YADAV 10.98M

5 472 ADLM132253 EKVIR YADAV 03/01/2004 PAWAN YADAV 9.94M

6 455 ADLM144484 ANNU KUMAR 16/03/2004 RAJPAL 9.92M

7 491 ADLM141539 JAI YADAV 01/11/2003 ANIL KUMAR 9.86M

8 439 ADLM144242 ABHAY YADAV 10/08/2003 ARVIND YADAV 9.01M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 588 ADLM122536 VISHWAJEET SINGH 10/09/2002 CHARAN JEET SINGH 46.34 M

2 585 ADLM122550 VIPIN YADAV 08/02/2003 45.26 M

3 553 AHRM102706 SAHIL 25/03/2004 LATE OMVEER 41.35 M

4 478 ADLM133823 GURUDEV DAGAR 22/05/2003 PAWAN KUMAR 40.76 M

5 503 ADLM131799 LAKSHAY SINGH 15/09/2003 NIRBHAY SINGH 39.18 M

6 468 ADLM141453 DEVRAJ 02/12/2003 SUMIT KUMAR 37.29 M

7 512 ADLM132067 MANDEEP SINGH 23/03/2003 JASWANT SINGH 35.87 M

8 439 ADLM144242 ABHAY YADAV 10/08/2003 ARVIND YADAV 35.58 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 502 ADLM122420 KUNAL 23/08/2003 SURENDER PAL 56.42 M

2 503 ADLM131799 LAKSHAY SINGH 15/09/2003 NIRBHAY SINGH 55.54 M

3 509 ADLM101596 LUCKY. NEGI 07/01/2004 SATYA PAL SINGH NEGI 55.33 M

4 552 ADLM139672 RPATHAM DOGRA 04/07/2002 SUNIL KUMAR DOGRA 49.80 M

5 478 ADLM133823 GURUDEV DAGAR 22/05/2003 PAWAN KUMAR 44.75 M

6 473 ADLM137395 GAURAV BHASIN 07/02/2004 LATE MR.SATISH BHASIN 25.92 S

MEN 20 SHOT PUT

MEN 20 DISCUS THROW

MEN 20 JAVELIN THROW



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 466 ADLM104729 DEVANG 20/12/2003 AJIT 63.90M

2 514 ADLM144480 MAYANK YADAV 25/12/2003 DEVENDER SINGH 59.25M

3 440 ADLM144451 ABHINAV YADAV 01/01/2003 ANUJ YADAV 57.07M

4 907 ADLM143997 KUNAL YADAV 07/07/2003 LOKESH YADAV 56.21M

5 513 ADLM130295 MAYANK YADAV 29/04/2004 SATENDER SINGH YADAV 25.19M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 543 ADLM141460 RAHBAR KHAN 10/05/2003 TIPU SULTAN 6.91M

2 525 ADLM132230 NIKHIL 31/07/2003 BIJENDER KUMAR 6.70M

3 560 ADLM103279 SHISHUPAL PANDEY 26/11/2003 CHATURA NAND PANDEY 6.38M

4 497 ADLM130766 KANHAIYA KUMAR 10/03/2003 MAHESH PRASAD 6.23M

5 501 ADLM132618 KULJEET SINGH 20/12/2002 SOHAN 6.22M

6 517 ADLM133128 MOHD AAQIB 18/03/2003 MOHD TOUSEEN 5.75M

7 495 ADLM139023 JORAWAR SINGH 30/09/2003 KARNAIL SINGH 5.29M

8 487 ADLM144742 HARSH YADAV 10/08/2003 RAM SHABAD YADAV 4.93M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 543 ADLM141460 RAHBAR KHAN 10/05/2003 TIPU SULTAN 12.81 M

2 501 ADLM132618 KULJEET SINGH 20/12/2002 SOHAN 12.67 M

3 453 ADLM137252 ANKIT DABAS 31/01/2004 JAGBIR DABAS NM

4 529 ADLM144467 NISHANT KOTHARI 21/04/2004 ASHOK KUMAR NM

MEN 20 HAMMER THROW

MEN 20 LONG JUMP

MEN 20 TRIPLE JUMP



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 515 ADLM103336 MD FAIJAN 28/02/2004 MD SALAUDDIN 01.80 M

2 569 ADLM111218 SURAJ SINGH YADAV 08/03/2003 DILIP YADAV 01.80 M

3 482 ADLM144485 HARI OM YADAV 03/04/2003 JAISINGH YADAV 01.80 M

4 517 ADLM133128 MOHD AAQIB 18/03/2003 MOHD TOUSEEN 01.80 M

5 453 ADLM137252 ANKIT DABAS 31/01/2004 JAGBIR DABAS 01.75 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 599 ADLF122769 CYNTHIA FRANCIS 06/04/2003 TOPIYAS FRANCIS 12.20 S

2 627 ADLF101192 PAYAL VOHRA 06/04/2003 DIMPLE VOHRA 12.54 S

3 617 ADLF121546 MANSI BANDUNI 29/09/2002 SATISH CHANDRA 12.85 S

4 631 ADLF131762 PRIYA 27/12/2002 RAM SHISH PARSHAD 12.86 S

5 602 ADLF131547 DIYA 03/12/2003 LOKESH KUMAR 13.14 S

6 638 ADLF116127 SHEETAL KUMARI 18/11/2003 HIRAMAN MAHTO 13.16 S

7 641 ADLF105834 SRISHTI SAINI 23/05/2003 RAJINDER KUMAR SAINI 13.19 S

8 612 ADLF144719 KESAR BISEN 21/04/2004 SAMARJEET SINGH 14.38 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 627 ADLF101192 PAYAL VOHRA 06/04/2003 DIMPLE VOHRA 25.51 S

2 599 ADLF122769 CYNTHIA FRANCIS 06/04/2003 TOPIYAS FRANCIS 26.06 S

3 631 ADLF131762 PRIYA 27/12/2002 RAM SHISH PARSHAD 26.32 S

4 617 ADLF121546 MANSI BANDUNI 29/09/2002 SATISH CHANDRA 26,34 S

5 593 ADLF122735 AKSHITA - GARG 29/10/2003 ROHTASH GARG 26.86 S

6 602 ADLF131547 DIYA 03/12/2003 LOKESH KUMAR 27,42 S

7 612 ADLF144719 KESAR BISEN 21/04/2004 SAMARJEET SINGH 29. 81 S

8 644 ADLF130796 VARSHA 10/02/2003 KISHAN BHAI 30.09 S

9 622 ADLF137792 MUSKAN KHARB 26/07/2003 NARENDER KUMAR 30.80 S

MEN 20 HIGH JUMP

WOMEN 20 100M

WOMEN 20 200M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 643 ADLF106079 TANNU 02/12/2002 SURENDER 57.96 S

2 615 ADLF106762 LAVIKA SHARMA 22/05/2003 SUNIL KUMAR 01:00.40 S

3 593 ADLF122735 AKSHITA - GARG 29/10/2003 ROHTASH GARG 01:00.51 S

4 600 ADLF122764 DEEPALI . . 05/03/2004 VINOD KUMAR 01:03.82 S

5 614 ADLF121954 LAVANYA SINGH 29/05/2003 SWADEEP SINGH 01:05.01 S

6 622 ADLF137792 MUSKAN KHARB 26/07/2003 NARENDER KUMAR 01:06.31 S

7 644 ADLF130796 VARSHA 10/02/2003 KISHAN BHAI 01:08.54 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 634 ADLF131894 RUHI BOHRA 07/04/2004 PITAMBER SINGH BOHRA 02:12.21 S

2 615 ADLF106762 LAVIKA SHARMA 22/05/2003 SUNIL KUMAR 02:18.80 S

3 598 ADLF106773 AVNEE RAWAT 26/06/2003 DIGVIJAY SINGH 02:19.56 S

4 637 ADLF131731 SHALU 02/11/2002 OM PRAKASH 02:32.62 S

5 616 ADLF143792 MAHIMA 25/09/2002 VIJAY SINGH 02:49.54 S

6 639 ADLF144122 SHIVANI 14/11/2002 VIKRAM SINGH 03:13.45 S

7 611 ADLF104989 KANIKA BHARDWAJ 10/11/2003 SHIV KUMAR SHARMA 03:32.46 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 634 ADLF131894 RUHI BOHRA 07/04/2004 PITAMBER SINGH BOHRA 4:29.50S

2 637 ADLF131731 SHALU 02/11/2002 OM PRAKASH 5:11.63S

3 616 ADLF143792 MAHIMA 25/09/2002 VIJAY SINGH 5:51.13S

4 620 ADLF132956 MONIKA MAURYA 05/01/2003 PARMANAND MAURYA 8:00.48S

WOMEN 20 400M

WOMEN 20 800M

WOMEN 20 1500M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 594 ADLF127342 ANANYA SINGH 25/03/2004 ASHWINI KUMAR 11:50.30 S

2 621 ADLF125691 MUSKAN 20/03/2004 ABDUL ABBAS 12:07.93 S

3 601 ADLF136887 DEEPALI GUPTA 23/10/2002 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 12:26.05 S

4 636 ADLF131181 SHAKUNTALA DEVI 01/01/2004 DEVKINANDAN 12:30.67 S

5 605 ADLF144756 HIMANSHI 04/05/2004 MAHENDER 15:36.10 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 594 ADLF127342 ANANYA SINGH 25/03/2004 ASHWINI KUMAR 22:43.17 S

2 636 ADLF131181 SHAKUNTALA DEVI 01/01/2004 DEVKINANDAN 22:48.27 S

3 635 ADLF122890 SAPNA KUMARI 19/05/2003 SUSHIL KUMAR 24:42.75 S

4 601 ADLF136887 DEEPALI GUPTA 23/10/2002 RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA 25:40.72 S

5 595 ADLF103441 ANJANA DEVI 07/12/2002 SUNIL 26:29.70 S

6 630 ADLF123030 PREETI 10/06/2002 SHIVNATH YADAV 27:56.34 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 623 ADLF105803 MUSKAN RANA 26/11/2002 RAMESH RANA 15.66S

2 619 ADLF105123 MANSI NEGI 10/02/2004 VIRENDER SINGH NEGI 17.77S

3 604 ADLF131946 GUNJAN 06/10/2003 BALVIR SINGH 20.20S

4 633 ADLF106745 RIYA 27/05/2006 PRAKASHVEER 20.45S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 623 ADLF105803 MUSKAN RANA 26/11/2002 RAMESH RANA 1:10.40S

2 633 ADLF106745 RIYA 27/05/2006 PRAKASHVEER 1:11.28S

3 619 ADLF105123 MANSI NEGI 10/02/2004 VIRENDER SINGH NEGI 1:14.61S

WOMEN 20 100M HURDLE

WOMEN 20 400M HURDLE

WOMEN 20 3000M

WOMEN 20 5000M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 640 ADLF103274 SIMRANJEET KAUR 26/01/2003 SHAMINDER SINGH 12.44 M

2 603 ADLF136869 DIYA SEHGAL 25/08/2002 JITIN SEHGAL 06.55 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 597 ADLF109431 ANUSHA YADAV 15/04/2003 KRISHAN KUMAR YADAV 41.01 M

2 640 ADLF103274 SIMRANJEET KAUR 26/01/2003 SHAMINDER SINGH 33.65 M

3 625 ADLF137076 NEHA KHARB 04/12/2003 SANJEEV KUMAR 19.07 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 613 ADLF108241 KIRTI ISHARWAL 20/12/2002 SANJAY KUMAR 36.51 M

2 645 ADLF104921 YOGITA 17/02/2004 VINOD KUMAR 20.56 M

3 603 ADLF136869 DIYA SEHGAL 25/08/2002 JITIN SEHGAL 17.54 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 592 ADLF106161 AESHWARYA SINGH PUNDEER 29/04/2003 AJAY SINGH PUNDEER 42.40 M

2 626 ADLF123167 NITIKA 05/04/2003 RANBIR SINGH 39.06 M

3 645 ADLF104921 YOGITA 17/02/2004 VINOD KUMAR 17.67 M

WOMEN 20 HAMMER THROW

WOMEN 20 SHOTPUT (TRIALS)

WOMEN 20 DISCUS THROW

WOMEN 20 JAVELIN THROW



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 609 ADLF105113 KAJAL 09/08/2002 GOPAL 5.27M

2 596 ADLF129614 ANKITA CHAUDHARY 12/11/2002 HARISH KUMAR 4.99M

3 632 ADLF130800 RITU RITU 12/03/2003 SHIV SHANKAR SINGH 4.72M

4 628 ADLF132404 PRACHI ANAND 27/10/2002 ANAND PRAKASH 4.66M

5 608 ADLF136896 JYOTI 10/05/2004 BAL KISHAN KIRAL 4.22M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 596 ADLF129614 ANKITA CHAUDHARY 12/11/2002 HARISH KUMAR 11.15m

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 606 ADLF121817 ISHU 20/11/2002 RAVINDER PRATAP 1.55M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 762 ADLM128398 NISAR AHMAD 17/05/2002 NUNKU 10.90 S

2 836 ADLM101064 TUSHAR KANTI MANNA 03/10/2001 MANIK MANNA 10.93 S

3 668 ADLM101120 AMIT TIWARI 16/09/1997 SIDH SARAN TIWARI 10.97 S

4 726 ADLM131690 JAY PRAKSH SAROJ 23/12/1998 RAM SAGAR SAROJ 11.03 S

5 656 ADLM106513 AISH RAJ SINGH 14/05/2001 KAMALJEETSINGH 11.17 S

6 811 ADLM103956 SAHNAWAJ ALI 20/10/1996 SHOKAT ALI 11.34 S

7 843 ADLM101010 VIKRANT BHARDWAJ 27/07/2000 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ 11.35 S

8 755 ADLM106423 MONU KUMAR JHA 01/10/2001 LAL JHA 11.38 S

9 815 ADLM144727 SHAHBAZ 05/05/2001 SARFARJ 11.39 S

WOMEN 20 LONG JUMP

WOMEN 20 TRIPLE JUMP (TRIALS)

WOMEN 20 HIGH JUMP (TRIALS)

MEN 100M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 836 ADLM101064 TUSHAR KANTI MANNA 03/10/2001 MANIK MANNA 21.79S

2 668 ADLM101120 AMIT TIWARI 16/09/1997 SIDH SARAN TIWARI 22.17S

3 656 ADLM106513 AISH RAJ SINGH 14/05/2001 KAMALJEETSINGH 22.27S

4 732 ARJM122105 KARAN SINGH YADAV 15/08/1995 JAIPAL SINGH YADAV 22.63S

5 815 ADLM144727 SHAHBAZ 05/05/2001 SARFARJ 22.96S

6 724 ADLM106012 JAINABAJ 01/01/2000 AKHTAR HUSSAIN 23.18S

7 843 ADLM101010 VIKRANT BHARDWAJ 27/07/2000 DEEPAK BHARDWAJ 23.18S

8 763 AUPM103180 NISHANT ARYA 18/09/1998 DEVENDER SINGH DNS

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 736 ADLM104417 KESHAV TANWAR 24/05/2002 DEVENDER KUMAR 48.11 S

2 655 ADLM121264 ADITYA RAJA SINGH 16/03/2001 RAVI SINGH 48.18 S

3 763 AUPM103180 NISHANT ARYA 18/09/1998 DEVENDER SINGH 48.74 S

4 724 ADLM106012 JAINABAJ 01/01/2000 AKHTAR HUSSAIN 49.84 S

5 829 ADLM127709 SUBODH BHATI 12/06/1995 AZAD BHATI 49.89 S

6 732 ARJM122105 KARAN SINGH YADAV 15/08/1995 JAIPAL SINGH YADAV 50.17 S

7 731 ADLM129086 KARAN DAHIYA 06/01/1999 SANJAY KUMAR 50.38 S

8 832 ADLM129176 SURAJ KUMAR 14/05/2002 GAURAV 51.23 S

9 808 ADLM132226 SAGAR PAL 23/06/2001 RAMESH PAL 51.47 S

MEN 200M

MEN 400M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 766 ADLM103309 NITIN 24/02/1999 JAI BHAGWAN 01:50.79 S

2 667 ADLM107891 AMIT MATHUR 20/07/1995 SURESH 01:54.33 S

3 775 ADLM144631 PRAKASH KUMAR 12/01/2001 DHARMENDRA SINGH 01:54.42 S

4 680 ADLM144796 ASHU 08/04/2001 SARJEET SINGH 01:54.55 S

5 717 ADLM122173 HIMANSHU YADAV 05/07/1999 SHIV PRASAD YADAV 01:54.89 S

6 832 ADLM129176 SURAJ KUMAR 14/05/2002 GAURAV 01:55.15 S

7 666 ADLM144764 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 20/03/2002 BALRAM SINGH 01:57.00 S

8 817 ADLM144450 SHAILESH 22/01/2000 HEMRAJ 02:01.04 S

9 777 ADLM144738 PRASHANT 23/11/2000 BRAHAMPAL SINGH 02:01.81 S

10 665 ADLM144455 AMIT 09/04/2000 JASBIR SINGH 02:07.53 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 708 ADLM107925 HARENDRA KUMAR 12/03/2002 OMVEER SINGH 3:49.71S

2 739 AMPM103131 KULDEEP SINGH 06/07/1987 RAM AVTAR 3:50.92S

3 835 ADLM103264 TUSHAR DAHIYA 28/07/2001 AJAY KUMAR 3:53.49S

4 766 ADLM103309 NITIN 24/02/1999 JAI BHAGWAN 3:54.34S

5 775 ADLM144631 PRAKASH KUMAR 12/01/2001 DHARMENDRA SINGH 3:57.75S

6 667 ADLM107891 AMIT MATHUR 20/07/1995 SURESH 3:59.34S

7 782 ADLM132074 RAHUL 15/09/1995 RAJENDRA 4:00.23S

8 666 ADLM144764 AMIT KUMAR SINGH 20/03/2002 BALRAM SINGH 4:15.21S

9 723 ADLM130507 JAI SINGH 03/03/1999 RAM SINGH 4:20.85S

10 769 ADLM131980 PANKAJ PAL 07/05/1998 MADAN PAL 4:21.57S

MEN 800M

MEN 1500M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 708 ADLM107925 HARENDRA KUMAR 12/03/2002 OMVEER SINGH 14:02.42 S

2 739 AMPM103131 KULDEEP SINGH 06/07/1987 RAM AVTAR 14:07.21 S

3 835 ADLM103264 TUSHAR DAHIYA 28/07/2001 AJAY KUMAR 14:56.30 S

4 727 ADLM137965 JOHNY 03/06/1998 TILAK CHAND 15:20.24 S

5 814 ADLM132003 SATYAM TYAGI 10/11/2000 JITENDRA KUMAR 15:52.02 S

6 753 ADLM144606 MOHIT SHARMA 15/06/1997 JOGINDER SHARMA 16:07.74 S

7 679 ADLM144063 ASHISH 15/08/1998 PRAMOD KUMAR 16:10.07 S

8 782 ADLM132074 RAHUL 15/09/1995 RAJENDRA 16:11.44 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 664 ADLM103219 AMARESH KUMAR PRAJAPATI 10/09/2001 RAMPATI PRAJAPATI 32:06.88s

2 909 ADLM127434 SUMIT KUMAR 07/04/2000 SANJAY KR PASWAN 32:26.06s

3 753 ADLM144606 MOHIT SHARMA 15/06/1997 JOGINDER SHARMA 33:15.72s

4 646 ADLM127393 AAKASH KOHALI 01/07/2001 JASVEER SINGH 33:18.54s

5 814 ADLM132003 SATYAM TYAGI 10/11/2000 JITENDRA KUMAR 34:05.79s

6 803 ADLM133028 SACHIN CHAURASIYA 04/03/2001 RAJENDRA PRASAD CHAURASIYA 34:34.28s

7 727 ADLM137965 JOHNY 03/06/1998 TILAK CHAND 36:24.44s

8 676 ADLM133948 ARUN KUMAR 12/08/2001 KAMAL SINGH 37:23.09s

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 909 ADLM127434 SUMIT KUMAR 9:11.83S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 710 ADLM108635 HARMANJEET SINGH 20/04/2002 BALVINDER SINGH 15.22 S

2 677 ADLM143666 ARUN PAL 28/01/1998 SUNDER SINGH 19.02 S

3 761 ADLM143941 NIRANJAN SHARMA 20/04/2002 RAJ KISHOR SHARMA 20.56 S

4 795 ADLM132363 ROHIT KUMAR 14/08/2001 ASHOK KUMAR 27.53 S

MEN 3000M STEEPLE CHASE [TRIALS]

MEN 110M HURDLE

MEN 5000M

MEN 10000M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 736 ADLM104417 KESHAV TANWAR 24/05/2002 DEVENDER KUMAR 53.60S

2 744 ADLM132225 MAHESH SHARMA 18/03/2000 SURESH CHAND 58.97S

3 655 ADLM121264 ADITYA RAJA SINGH 16/03/2001 RAVI SINGH 1:00.38S

4 677 ADLM143666 ARUN PAL 28/01/1998 SUNDER SINGH 1:06.49S

5 761 ADLM143941 NIRANJAN SHARMA 20/04/2002 RAJ KISHOR SHARMA 1:14.99S

6 654 ADLM122835 ADITYA RAGHUVNSHI 08/08/2001 NARESH KUMAR DQ

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 754 ADLM119507 MONU JAKHAR 11/06/2001 UMED SINGH 01:35:14.35 S

2 704 ADLM129188 GAURAV 31/05/2002 RAMESH 2:07:22.77 S

3 651 ADLM144028 ABHISHEK TOMAR 20/06/2001 KHAJAN SINGH DNF

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 809 ADLM118556 SAHIB .SINGH 05/11/2000 ARVINDER SINGH 17.34 M

2 702 ADLM105521 GAGAN BHATT 28/12/2000 SUSHIL KUMAR BHATT 14.76 M

3 849 ADLM107453 YUVRAJ SINGH 22/11/2000 NEERAJ SINGH 14.29 M

4 709 ADLM122949 HARJINDER SINGH 20/04/1997 GURDEEP SINGH 13.80 M

5 827 ADLM108640 SIDDHARTH RAO 15/08/1995 MUKESH RAO 13.56 M

6 779 ADLM144088 PRAVEEN RANA 15/02/1998 SUNIL KUMAR 13.39 M

7 771 ADLM144103 PARSHANT KUMAR 08/12/1998 PARDIP 13.21 M

8 693 ADLM130696 DEEPAK KUMAR 10/02/1997 RAMESHWAR 13.15 M

MEN 400M HURDLE

MEN 20KM RACE WALK

MEN SHOTPUT



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 674 ADLM126164 ARJUN 01/07/1993 ASHOK KUMAR 53.34 M

2 833 ADLM103196 SURJEET GURRA 09/12/1998 LT BALWAN GURRA 50.24 M

3 678 ADLM104293 ARVIND SHARMA 30/11/2003 MR. VEDPAL SHARMA 49.29 M

4 671 ADLM129447 ANSHU NAGAR 21/07/1998 INDRAJ SINGH 44.85 M

5 696 ADLM132172 DEEPESH KUMAR 07/11/1998 BRIJESH KUMAR 42.48 M

6 849 ADLM107453 YUVRAJ SINGH 22/11/2000 NEERAJ SINGH 41.56 M

7 686 ADLM105207 BHASKAR 16/07/2000 SANJEEV KUMAR 41.38 M

8 707 ADLM127304 HARDIK SEJWAL 29/01/2002 RAJEEV KUMAR 39.86 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 649 ADLM101972 ABHISHEK DRALL 11/05/1998 BIJENDER SINGH 75.01 M

2 760 ADLM108924 NIKUNJ SINGH 18/05/2000 ANIL SINGH 69.58 M

3 675 ADLM101605 ARUN KUMAR 19/06/1990 KRISHAN KUMAR 66.29 M

4 764 ADLM103644 NISHANT DAHIYA 16/02/2001 MAHABIR SINGH 64.66 M

5 653 ADLM108205 ADITYA PANDEY 28/12/2000 SRI RAM PANDEY 54.08 M

6 706 ADLM109824 GOURAV SINGH 16/12/1999 DHUNNI SINGH 53.00 M

7 737 ADLM137486 KHUSHANK SINGH 19/12/2001 PRADEEP KUMAR SINGH 42.14 M

8 781 ADLM122553 RAHUL 10/07/2001 PHOOL CHAND 41.73 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 748 AUPM102787 MANJEET SIROHI 01/07/1995 RAJVEER SINGH 57.21M

2 750 AUPM105041 MAYANK YADAV 01/12/2001 MANOJ YADAV 56.96M

3 830 ADLM127842 SUMIT KUMAR 19/12/1995 JAIDEV 55.94M

4 846 AUPM109854 VISHAL CHOUDHARY 10/12/2001 GAJENDRA SINGH 55.81M

5 733 ADLM128665 KAUSHAL SINGH 16/11/1988 RADHE SHYAM SINGH 55.26M

6 713 ADLM108541 HIMANSHU 08/05/2002 KALI CHARAN 54.78M

MEN DISCUS THROW

MEN JAVELIN THROW

MEN HAMMER THROW



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 692 ADLM103317 DEEPAK NAGAR 08/12/2000 AMAR SINGH 7.08M

2 647 ADLM105245 AAKASH SINGH SINGH 17/08/2004 ANAR SINGH 6.80M

3 774 ADLM103359 PRADEEP YADAV 29/11/1996 RAM CHANDER YADAV 6.75M

4 788 ADLM121819 RAJ CHAUDHARY 27/12/2001 MAHENDER KUMAR 6.69M

5 812 ADLM125131 SANDEEP KUMAR 10/10/1982 DHANRAJ SINGH 6.50M

6 790 ADLM119852 RAJESH KUMAR 14/05/2001 RAMJI MODI 6.39M

7 819 AUPM110529 SHIVAJI SHARMA 03/06/2001 GAJENDRA SHARMA 6.36M

8 780 ADLM122877 PUSHPENDER SINGH RATHORE 12/04/1997 SURENDER SINGH RATHORE 6.15M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 790 ADLM119852 RAJESH KUMAR 14/05/2001 RAMJI MODI 14.38 M

2 745 ADLM132090 MANDEEP SINGH 27/09/1997 RANDHIR SINGH 14.10 M

3 812 ADLM125131 SANDEEP KUMAR 10/10/1982 DHANRAJ SINGH 13.86 M

4 734 ADLM131467 KESHAV KUMAR 18/07/1997 SH. PAPPU SINGH 13.39 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 719 ADLM110292 IBRAHIM KHALILULLAH ANSARI 25/05/2001 AMANATULLAH ANSARI 01.95 M

2 802 ADLM105269 RONAK 23/06/2000 SARWAR 01.70 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 892 ADLF130229 SIMRAN KAUR BEDI 07/01/1993 HARVINDER SINGH BEDI 12.49 S

2 869 ADLF103371 MADHURI 01/04/2001 VIRENDER SINGH 12.92 S

3 859 ADLF103594 CHARU SHOUKEEN 30/11/1998 KARAMVIR SINGH 13.08 S

4 902 ADLF121955 VINISHA V MOHAN 09/06/2001 MOHAN T T 13.65 S

5 903 ADLF103394 YAMINI 28/12/1997 MR.RAMPHAL 13.82 S

6 880 ADLF104725 RITIKA 18/01/2001 VIRENDER SINGH NEGI 14.29 S

7 867 ADLF144577 KOMAL JINDAL 02/01/1999 SURESH JINDAL 16.64 S

MEN LONG JUMP

MEN TRIPLE JUMP

MEN HIGH JUMP (TRIALS)

WOMEN 100M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 891 ADLF101408 SIMRAN DEEP KAUR 01/08/1998 DALIP SINGH 24.55S

2 892 ADLF130229 SIMRAN KAUR BEDI 07/01/1993 HARVINDER SINGH BEDI 24.81S

3 874 ADLF105759 NEESHU KUMARI 29/10/1997 KRISHAN SINGH 24.92S

4 877 ADLF103909 POOJA 16/02/1998 OMPRAKASH 25.27S

5 868 ADLF106933 KUMARI SALONI NAGAR 22/12/2004 MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR 26.01S

6 902 ADLF121955 VINISHA V MOHAN 09/06/2001 MOHAN T T 27.77S

7 853 ADLF120577 BHARTI 04/04/2002 DASHRATH 28.39S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 877 ADLF103909 POOJA 16/02/1998 OM PRAKASH 54.24 S

2 874 ADLF105759 NEESHU KUMARI 29/10/1997 KRISHAN SINGH 55.36 S

3 887 ADLF103259 SHALU CHAUDHARY 27/01/1994 MR SANJAY 56.06 S

4 885 ADLF103135 SHABNAM 11/08/1999 AZAD SINGH 56.20 S

5 875 ADLF103834 NEHA 15/03/1993 MR.SUDESH KUMAR 56.24 S

6 891 ADLF101408 SIMRAN DEEP KAUR 01/08/1998 DALIP SINGH 56.56 S

7 868 ADLF106933 KUMARI SALONI NAGAR 22/12/2004 MANOJ KUMAR NAGAR 58.63 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 858 AUPF103405 CHANDA 16/08/2001 SATYA NARAYAN 02:07.71 S

2 887 ADLF103259 SHALU CHAUDHARY 27/01/1994 MR SANJAY 02:10.25 S

3 897 ADLF131825 TOSHIKA SONI 19/08/1999 VED PRAKASH SAINI 03:31.94 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 886 ADLF138379 SHALU 08/03/2002 DHANJI SHAU 5:35.97S

2 861 AHRF122266 HARSHITA SHUKLA 06/09/1999 AKHILESH SHUKLA 5:56.17S

3 879 ADLF144642 RAVINA 12/05/2002 RAISH KHAN 7:00.87S

4 863 ADLF127691 JAHANVI 03/12/2001 RAKESH 7:51.50S

WOMEN 800M

WOMEN 1500M

WOMEN 200M

WOMEN 400M



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 899 ADLF127567 UJALA 12/07/1998 BHAGWANDAS 17:06.74 S

2 882 ADLF117147 ROZI 04/10/2001 SAMIM 18:08.79 S

3 886 ADLF138379 SHALU 08/03/2002 DHANJI SHAU 19:51.77 S

4 896 ADLF144293 SUSHMITA 18/01/2001 ANIL KUMAR 22:23.05 S

5 872 ADLF130382 MONIKA 07/01/2001 ANIL KUMAR 25:31.59 S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 882 ADLF117147 ROZI 04/10/2001 SAMIM 41:52.76s

2 896 ADLF144293 SUSHMITA 18/01/2001 ANIL KUMAR 53:14.45s

3 872 ADLF130382 MONIKA 07/01/2001 ANIL KUMAR 56:27.90s

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 856 ADLF106835 BHAVIKA 09/02/2002 KISHORE KUMAR 16.39 s

2 894 ADLF122141 SONIKA 07/03/2002 RAJESH 18.91 s

3 871 ADLF103589 MOHINI 22/08/2000 SHIV KUMAR 19.89 s

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 871 ADLF103589 MOHINI 22/08/2000 SHIV KUMAR 1:10.05S

2 863 ADLF127691 JAHANVI 03/12/2001 RAKESH 1:39.79S

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 895 ADLF104495 SRISHTI VIG 15/07/1995 HARISH VIG 16.07 M

2 901 ADLF123479 VERSHA GULIA 02/05/2002 MAHAVIR SINGH 08.89 M

3 857 ADLF105995 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY 09/09/2001 NARESH CHOUDHARY 08.37 M

WOMEN 5000M

WOMEN 10000M

WOMEN 100M HURDLE

WOMEN 400M HURDLE [TRIALS]

WOMEN SHOTPUT



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 893 ADLF102626 SONAL GOYAL 27/03/1998 SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA 50.95 M

2 855 ADLF123372 BHAVANA YADAV 09/04/1999 PAWAN KUMAR YADAV 45.69 M

3 873 AUPF108004 MUSKAN TOMAR 01/09/2001 SATBIR SINGH 38.13 M

4 901 ADLF123479 VERSHA GULIA 02/05/2002 MAHAVIR SINGH 31.24 M

5 881 ADLF143804 RITU JANGRA 15/12/1990 JAGAN SINGH JANGRA 30.36 M

6 876 ADLF116153 NIKKU RAPRIA 28/03/2001 VIJAY PAL 30.11 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 888 ADLF104052 SHIVANI 15/07/1999 PRAYAG DIXIT 38.68 M

2 870 ADLF123584 MILAN 05/04/2001 SAMUNDER SINGH 30.27 M

3 862 ADLF101499 ISHA JAIN 27/12/2001 RAVINDER KUMAR JAIN 29.32 M

4 898 ADLF141390 TWINKLE KAUSHIK 05/04/2001 LALIT NARAIN KAUSHIK 22.15 M

5 881 ADLF143804 RITU JANGRA 15/12/1990 JAGAN SINGH JANGRA 21.29 M

6 866 ADLF144385 KM ANJALI 10/08/1998 RAJENDER KUMAR SHARMA 19.89 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 900 ADLF108547 VARSHA 07/02/1999 KRISHAN KUMAR 45.70 M

2 857 ADLF105995 BHUMIKA CHOUDHARY 09/09/2001 NARESH CHOUDHARY 39.44 M

S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 852 ADLF121771 ANKITA 08/11/2001 AJAB SINGH 4.97M

2 884 AHRF124937 SANJU 20/12/1996 JAGDISH 4.96M

3 889 ADLF103532 SHIVANI SOAM 20/04/2001 SANDEEP RAWAT 4.92M

4 880 ADLF104725 RITIKA 18/01/2001 VIRENDER SINGH NEGI 4.42M

5 894 ADLF122141 SONIKA 07/03/2002 RAJESH 4.42M

WOMEN DISCUS THROW

WOMEN JAVELIN THROW

WOMEN LONG JUMP

WOMEN HAMMER THROW [TRIALS]



S.NO BIB NO AFI UID NAME DOB FATHER'S NAME PERFORMANCE

1 864 ADLF105740 JASSIKA 06/10/2001 ANAND PRAKASH 1.55M

2 851 ADLF111125 ANJALI GOSWAMI 01/01/2002 RAJENDER GOSWAMI 1.55M

3 883 ADLF129478 SAKSHI 24/03/2002 SANJEEV KUMAR 1.50M

WOMEN HIGH JUMP

THANK YOU
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